Tiny Tot Stick Horse Barrels

Draw First Name Last Name Time Place Prize Money

1 Norah Smith 11.31 1st $12.80

2 Cael Edwards 12.00 2nd $9.60

3 Tylee Edwards 12.10 3rd $6.40

4 Vivian Zellitti 14.25 4th $3.20

5 Kopper Annie Miller 124.40 5th

6 Toni Ann Zellitti NT

7 Slone Edwards NT

8 JW Skelley NT



Tiny Tot Stick Horse Poles

Draw First Name Last Name Time Place Prize Money
1 Tylee Edwards 13.50 1st $14.40
2 Cael Edwards 14.44 2nd $9.60
3 Vivian Zellitti NT
4 Slone Edwards NT
5 Toni Ann Zellitti NT
6 JW Skelley NT



Tiny Tot Stick Horse Ribbon Snatch

Draw First Name Last Name Time Place Prize Money

1 Cael Edwards 4.40 1st $20.00

2 Vivian Zellitti 4.84 2nd $12.00

3 Slone Edwards 5.10 3rd $8.00

4 Norah Smith 6.19 4th

5 Tylee Edwards 6.94 5th

6 Anabelle Anderson 7.03 6th

7 Drew Anderson 12.84 7th

8 Kopper Annie Miller 16.63 8th

9 Sutton Wilbanks NT

-
o

Toni Ann Zellitti NT



Draw

Tiny Tot Dummy Roping

First Name Last Name Time Place
Sutton Wilbanks NT
JW Skelley NT
Vivian Zellitti NT

Prize Money



PeeWee Barrels

Draw First Name Last Name Time Place Prize Money
1 Hazley Callaway 23.947 1st $41.60
2 Hazen Ruff 35.790 2nd $31.20
3 Tylee Edwards 38.957 3rd $20.80
4 Corralynn Buchholz 50.148 4th $10.40
5 EvalLynn Sessions 57.753 5th
6 Emmee Petty 69.596 6th
7 Blakely Kissack 140.600 7th
8 Haze Wilbanks 148.305 8th
9 Rori Kissack 167.430 9th
10 Jaelynn White 167.591 10th
11 Berkley Kerns NT
12 Cael Edwards NT
13 Jaycee Kissack NT



Draw
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First Name
Kinsley
Haze
Corralynn
Hazley

Last Name
Skelley
Wilbanks
Buchholz
Callaway

PeeWee Poles

Time
164.296
181.376
182.154

NT

Place
1st
2nd
3rd

Prize Money
$19.20
$12.80



Draw
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First Name
Hazley
Hazen
Tylee

Cael
Kinsley
Vivian

Haze

Rori

PeeWee Ribbon Snatch

Last Name
Callaway
Ruff
Edwards
Edwards
Skelley
Zellitti
Wilbanks
Kissack

Time
15.28
18.22
19.44
19.77
22.61
23.34
24.71
38.98

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Prize Money
$22.40
$13.44
$8.96



Draw
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First Name
Hazen
Hazley

Haze
Koy
Kinsley
EvalLynn

PeeWee Dummy Roping

Last Name

Ruff
Callaway
Wilbanks
Sessions

Skelley
Sessions

Time
3.75
8.92
13.56
NT
NT
NT

Place
1st
2nd
3rd

Prize Money
$24.00
$14.40
$9.60



PeeWee Crepe Paper Race
Draw First Name Last Name Partner Name Time Place Prize Money
1 Hazley Callaway Evalynn Sessions 37.388 1st $8.00/Man



PeeWee Dummy Team Roping
Draw First Name Last Name Partner Time Place Prize Money
1 Hazley Callaway Koy Sessions NT



Youth Barrels

Draw First Name Last Name Roll Y/N Time Place Prize Money
1 Mesa Callaway 18.382 1st $48.00
2 Nola Sessions 22.661 2nd $28.80
3 K’Lynn Skelley 25.941 3rd $19.20
4 Grady Flint 26.723 4th
5 Jess Anderson 29.347 5th
6 Kenly Flint 30.217 6th
7 Oaklie Ruff 32.389 7th
8 Eryn Buchholz 40.923 8th



Draw
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First Name
Nola
Mesa
Grady
Kenly
Oaklie
Zoey
Jess
K’'Lynn
Eryn

Youth Poles

Last Name Time Place Prize Money
Sessions 25.869 1st $54.00
Callaway 29.459 2nd $32.40

Flint 35.074 3rd $21.60
Flint 38.879 4th
Ruff 43.002 5th
Knigge 60.816 6th
Anderson NT
Skelley NT
Buchholz NT



Draw

Youth Girls Goat Tying

First Name Last Name Time Place
Mesa Callaway 24.77 1st
Zoey Knigge 43.55 2nd
Oaklie Ruff NT

Prize Money
$24.00



Youth Boys Goat Tying
Draw First Name Last Name Time Place Prize Money
1 Jess Anderson NT



Draw
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First Name
Kenly
Mesa
Jess
Grady

Youth Dummy Roping

Last Name Time Place
Flint 4.53 1st
Callaway NT
Anderson NT

Flint NT

Prize Money
$32.00



Draw

Youth Dummy Team Roping

First Name Last Name Partner Name Time Place
Jess Anderson Mesa Callaway 9.19 1st
Kenly Flint Grady Flint NT

Grady Flint Kenly Flint NT

Prize Money
$36.00
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First Name
Mesa
Hazen
K'Lynn
Grady

Last Name
Callaway
Ruff
Skelley
Flint

Youth Crepe Paper Race

Partner Name Time Place

Nola Sessions 14.302 1st
Oaklie ruff 42.94 2nd

Jess Amderson 52.665 3rd

Kenly Flint NT

Prize Money
$38.40
$25.60



Draw
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First Name
Erica
Hallie
Keira

Maycee
Shea
Jauzlin
Josie
Morgan
Clara

Last Name
Heilbrun
Sessions
Caylor
Farquhar
Zellitti
Jones
Dean
Sheehan
Fischer

Junior Barrels
Time
17.073
18.312
19.109
19.324
20.897
21.046
21.147
24.05
NT

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

Prize Money
$57.60
$43.20
$28.80
$14.40



Junior Poles

Draw First Name Last Name Time Place Prize Money

1 Rhame Hicks 23.126 1st $42.00

2 Erica Heilbrun 23.721 2nd $25.20

3 Shea Zellitti 26.122 3rd $16.80

4 Keira Caylor 27.308 4th

5 Clara Fischer 31.481 5th

6 Josie Dean 33.745 6th

7 Hallie Sessions NT



Draw
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First Name
Rhame
Morgan

Shea
Taebyn
Josie

Junior Girls Goat Tying

Last Name Time Place Prize Money
Hicks 8.21 1st $36.00
Sheehan 9.96 2nd $24.00
Zellitti 12.79 3rd
McGinley 14.16 4th
Dean 15.27 5th



Junior Boy Goats

Draw First Name Last Name Time Place Prize Money
1 Connor Knapp 30.07 1st $12.00



Junior Crepe Paper Race
Draw First Name Last Name Parther Name Time Place Prize Money
1 Shea Zellitti Taebyn McGinley 11.572 1st $32.00
2 Keira Caylor Josie dean 12.587 2nd



Senior Barrel Race

Draw First Name Last Name Time Place Prize Money
1 Rylie Persson 17.176 1st $60.00
2 Natalie Randall 18.405 2nd $40.00
3 Londyn Almer 19.598 3rd
4 Larissa Rathbun 22.923 4th
5 Ryley Knight 33.982 5th



Senior Poles
Draw First Name Last Name Time Place Prize Money
1 Natalie Randall 23.993 1st $40.00
2 Rylie Persson 24.006 2nd



Senior Girls Goat Tying
Draw First Name Last Name Time Place Prize Money
1 RaelLee Caldwell 8.73 1st $16.00



Senior Crepe Paper Race
Draw First Name Last Name Partner Name Time Place Prize Money
1 Rylie Persson Ryley Knight 13.322 1st $20.00



Draw
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Last Name
Wilkins
Jolovich
Braaton
Caldwell

Oedekoven
Jolovich

Speelmon

Kohr
Oedekoven
Carr
Vrana
Vrana
Mckim
Kohr
Dean
Kohr
Hunting
Farquhar
Caylor
Wilkins

First Name
Jessica
Tanya
Corlene
Raelee
Sydney
TeAnna
Holly
Sage
Sydney
Dani
Holly
Holly
Lily
Lynn
Nastel
Sage
Synda
Jennifer
Keira
Jessica

Open Barrels

Horse Name
Shez our secret
Ain’t i somethin

Heza Famous Legacy
Rebbie
Drifter
Wowzer
Laughing frenchie
Benji
Smooth
TRR Reno Blue Moon
Stormy
KK CINDRS OF ASHWOOD
Soster
Dollar
Sackett
Arizona
PTR cool lil badger
Kissinme a frenchman
SHI PRINCESS DI
Jackson

Roll Open Barrels Time
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No

Yes
No
No
No

Time
16.387
16.793
16.811
16.931
16.991
17.007

17.17
17172
17.194
17.309
17.503
18.565
18.591
18.604

18.85
416.08

417.781
418.837
419.407
424.006

Penalty Place
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1D-1st
1D-2nd

2D- 1st
2D-2nd

3D-1st
4D-1st
4D-2nd

Prize Money
$154.00
$102.00

$115.00
$77.00

$128.00
$38.00
$26.00
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Last Name
Rathbun
Vrana
Vrana
Smith
Hunting
Mills
Smith

First Name
Larissa
Holly
Holly
Trena
Synda
Kim
Shauna

Open Novice Barrels
Horse
Lil Streakin Red Pep. A
KK CINDRS OF ASHWOOD
Stormy
Sadie
PTR cool lil badger
Sugar Babe
June Bug

Time
18.265
18.467
18.572
20.78
22.781
23.396
24.253

Place
1D- 1st
1D- 2nd

2D-1st
2D-2nd

Prize Money
$60
$40

$40
$27



Draw
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Last Name
Jolovich
Jolovich

Caylor

Smith

Vrana
Jolovich

First Name
TeAnna
TeAnna

Keira

Trena

Holly
TeAnna

Open Pole Bending

Horse Roll Open Poles Time
Wowzer
Frenchy No
SHI PRONCESS DI Yes
June bug No
Stormy No

Ain’t i somethtin

Time
22.662
24 433
29.233

30.23
430.48

NT

Place
1D-1st
2D-1st
3D-1st

Prize Money

$96.00
$58.00
$38.00



Draw
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Last Name
Hicks
Caldwell
Clingman
Sheehan
Clingman
Sheehan

First Name
Rhame
RaelLee

McKenna
Kennedy
McKenna
Kennedy

Open Goat Tying
Horse
Molly
Bentley
Snoozy
Badger
Snoozy 2
Doc

Time
7.42
7.46
9.92
13.15
14.15
18.86

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Prize Money
$60.00
$36.00
$24.00



