Tiny Tot Stick Horse Barrels								
Draw	First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money			
1	Norah	Smith	11.31	1st	\$12.80			
2	Cael	Edwards	12.00	2nd	\$9.60			
3	Tylee	Edwards	12.10	3rd	\$6.40			
4	Vivian	Zellitti	14.25	4th	\$3.20			
5	Kopper Annie	Miller	124.40	5th				
6	Toni Ann	Zellitti	NT					
7	Slone	Edwards	NT					
8	JW	Skelley	NT					

	Tiny Tot Stick Horse Poles							
Draw	First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money			
1	Tylee	Edwards	13.50	1st	\$14.40			
2	Cael	Edwards	14.44	2nd	\$9.60			
3	Vivian	Zellitti	NT					
4	Slone	Edwards	NT					
5	Toni Ann	Zellitti	NT					
6	JW	Skelley	NT					

		Tiny Tot Stic	k Horse Rib	bon Snatch	
Draw	First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money
1	Cael	Edwards	4.40	1st	\$20.00
2	Vivian	Zellitti	4.84	2nd	\$12.00
3	Slone	Edwards	5.10	3rd	\$8.00
4	Norah	Smith	6.19	4th	
5	Tylee	Edwards	6.94	5th	
6	Anabelle	Anderson	7.03	6th	
7	Drew	Anderson	12.84	7th	
8	Kopper Annie	Miller	16.63	8th	
9	Sutton	Wilbanks	NT		
10	Toni Ann	Zellitti	NT		

		Tiny 1	ot Dummy R	oping	
Draw	First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money
1	Sutton	Wilbanks	NT		
2	JW	Skelley	NT		
3	Vivian	Zellitti	NT		

		P	eeWee Barrel	S	
Draw	First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money
1	Hazley	Callaway	23.947	1st	\$41.60
2	Hazen	Ruff	35.790	2nd	\$31.20
3	Tylee	Edwards	38.957	3rd	\$20.80
4	Corralynn	Buchholz	50.148	4th	\$10.40
5	EvaLynn	Sessions	57.753	5th	
6	Emmee	Petty	69.596	6th	
7	Blakely	Kissack	140.600	7th	
8	Haze	Wilbanks	148.305	8th	
9	Rori	Kissack	167.430	9th	
10	Jaelynn	White	167.591	10th	
11	Berkley	Kerns	NT		
12	Cael	Edwards	NT		
13	Jaycee	Kissack	NT		

PeeWee Poles							
Draw	First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money		
1	Kinsley	Skelley	164.296	1st	\$19.20		
2	Haze	Wilbanks	181.376	2nd	\$12.80		
3	Corralynn	Buchholz	182.154	3rd			
4	Hazley	Callaway	NT				

PeeWee Ribbon Snatch							
Draw	First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money		
1	Hazley	Callaway	15.28	1st	\$22.40		
2	Hazen	Ruff	18.22	2nd	\$13.44		
3	Tylee	Edwards	19.44	3rd	\$8.96		
4	Cael	Edwards	19.77	4th			
5	Kinsley	Skelley	22.61	5th			
6	Vivian	Zellitti	23.34	6th			
7	Haze	Wilbanks	24.71	7th			
8	Rori	Kissack	38.98	8th			

	PeeWee Dummy Roping							
Draw	First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money			
1	Hazen	Ruff	3.75	1st	\$24.00			
2	Hazley	Callaway	8.92	2nd	\$14.40			
3	Haze	Wilbanks	13.56	3rd	\$9.60			
4	Коу	Sessions	NT					
5	Kinsley	Skelley	NT					
6	EvaLynn	Sessions	NT					

	PeeWee Crepe Paper Race						
Draw	First Name	Last Name	Partner Name	Time	Place	Prize Money	
1	Hazley	Callaway	Evalynn Sessions	37.388	1st	\$8.00/Man	

	PeeWee Dummy Team Roping						
Draw	First Name	Last Name	Partner	Time	Place	Prize Money	
1	Hazley	Callaway	Koy Sessions	NT			

Youth Barrels							
Draw	First Name	Last Name	Roll Y/N	Time	Place	Prize Money	
1	Mesa	Callaway		18.382	1st	\$48.00	
2	Nola	Sessions		22.661	2nd	\$28.80	
3	K'Lynn	Skelley		25.941	3rd	\$19.20	
4	Grady	Flint		26.723	4th		
5	Jess	Anderson		29.347	5th		
6	Kenly	Flint		30.217	6th		
7	Oaklie	Ruff		32.389	7th		
8	Eryn	Buchholz		40.923	8th		

Youth Poles							
Draw	First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money		
1	Nola	Sessions	25.869	1st	\$54.00		
2	Mesa	Callaway	29.459	2nd	\$32.40		
3	Grady	Flint	35.074	3rd	\$21.60		
4	Kenly	Flint	38.879	4th			
5	Oaklie	Ruff	43.002	5th			
6	Zoey	Knigge	60.816	6th			
7	Jess	Anderson	NT				
8	K'Lynn	Skelley	NT				
9	Eryn	Buchholz	NT				

Youth Girls Goat Tying							
Draw	First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money		
1	Mesa	Callaway	24.77	1st	\$24.00		
2	Zoey	Knigge	43.55	2nd			
3	Oaklie	Ruff	NT				

		Youth	n Boys Goat	Tying		
Draw	First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money	
1	Jess	Anderson	NT			

Youth Dummy Roping							
Draw	First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money		
1	Kenly	Flint	4.53	1st	\$32.00		
2	Mesa	Callaway	NT				
3	Jess	Anderson	NT				
4	Grady	Flint	NT				

			Youth Dummy Te	am Roping					
Draw	Draw First Name Last Name Partner Name Time Place Prize Money								
1	Jess	Anderson	Mesa Callaway	9.19	1st	\$36.00			
2	Kenly	Flint	Grady Flint	NT					
3	Grady	Flint	Kenly Flint	NT					

			Youth Crepe	Paper Race		
Draw	First Name	Last Name	Partner Name	Time	Place	Prize Money
1	Mesa	Callaway	Nola Sessions	14.302	1st	\$38.40
2	Hazen	Ruff	Oaklie ruff	42.94	2nd	\$25.60
3	K'Lynn	Skelley	Jess Amderson	52.665	3rd	
4	Grady	Flint	Kenly Flint	NT		

		J	unior Barrels	5	
Draw	First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money
1	Erica	Heilbrun	17.073	1st	\$57.60
2	Hallie	Sessions	18.312	2nd	\$43.20
3	Keira	Caylor	19.109	3rd	\$28.80
4	Maycee	Farquhar	19.324	4th	\$14.40
5	Shea	Zellitti	20.897	5th	
6	Jauzlin	Jones	21.046	6th	
7	Josie	Dean	21.147	7th	
8	Morgan	Sheehan	24.05	8th	
9	Clara	Fischer	NT		

Junior Poles								
Draw	First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money			
1	Rhame	Hicks	23.126	1st	\$42.00			
2	Erica	Heilbrun	23.721	2nd	\$25.20			
3	Shea	Zellitti	26.122	3rd	\$16.80			
4	Keira	Caylor	27.308	4th				
5	Clara	Fischer	31.481	5th				
6	Josie	Dean	33.745	6th				
7	Hallie	Sessions	NT					

Junior Girls Goat Tying								
Draw	First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money			
1	Rhame	Hicks	8.21	1st	\$36.00			
2	Morgan	Sheehan	9.96	2nd	\$24.00			
3	Shea	Zellitti	12.79	3rd				
4	Taebyn	McGinley	14.16	4th				
5	Josie	Dean	15.27	5th				

		Ju	nior Boy Goa	ats		
Draw	First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money	
1	Connor	Knapp	30.07	1st	\$12.00	

Junior Crepe Paper Race							
Draw	First Name	Last Name	Partner Name	Time	Place	Prize Money	
1	Shea	Zellitti	Taebyn McGinley	11.572	1st	\$32.00	
2	Keira	Caylor	Josie dean	12.587	2nd		

	Senior Barrel Race								
Draw	First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money				
1	Rylie	Persson	17.176	1st	\$60.00				
2	Natalie	Randall	18.405	2nd	\$40.00				
3	Londyn	Almer	19.598	3rd					
4	Larissa	Rathbun	22.923	4th					
5	Ryley	Knight	33.982	5th					

Senior Poles							
Draw	First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money		
1	Natalie	Randall	23.993	1st	\$40.00		
2	Rylie	Persson	24.006	2nd			

	Senior Girls Goat Tying									
Draw	First Name	Last Name	Time	Place	Prize Money					
1	RaeLee	Caldwell	8.73	1st	\$16.00					

	Senior Crepe Paper Race								
Draw	First Name	Last Name	Partner Name	Time	Place	Prize Money			
1	Rylie	Persson	Ryley Knight	13.322	1st	\$20.00			

Open Barrels									
Draw	Last Name	First Name	Horse Name	Roll Open Barrels Time	Time	Penalty	Place	Prize Money	
1	Wilkins	Jessica	Shez our secret	No	16.387		1D-1st	\$154.00	
2	Jolovich	Tanya	Ain't i somethin	No	16.793		1D-2nd	\$102.00	
3	Braaton	Corlene	Heza Famous Legacy	No	16.811				
4	Caldwell	RaeLee	Rebbie	No	16.931		2D- 1st	\$115.00	
5	Oedekoven	Sydney	Drifter	No	16.991		2D-2nd	\$77.00	
6	Jolovich	TeAnna	Wowzer	No	17.007				
7	Speelmon	Holly	Laughing frenchie	No	17.17				
8	Kohr	Sage	Benji	No	17.172				
9	Oedekoven	Sydney	Smooth	No	17.194				
10	Carr	Dani	TRR Reno Blue Moon	No	17.309				
11	Vrana	Holly	Stormy		17.503		3D-1st	\$128.00	
12	Vrana	Holly	KK CINDRS OF ASHWOOD	No	18.565		4D-1st	\$38.00	
13	Mckim	Lily	Soster	No	18.591		4D-2nd	\$26.00	
14	Kohr	Lynn	Dollar	No	18.604				
15	Dean	Nastel	Sackett	No	18.85				
16	Kohr	Sage	Arizona		416.08	5			
17	Hunting	Synda	PTR cool lil badger	Yes	417.781	5			
18	Farquhar	Jennifer	Kissinme a frenchman	No	418.837	5			
19	Caylor	Keira	SHI PRINCESS DI	No	419.407	5			
20	Wilkins	Jessica	Jackson	No	424.006				

	Open Novice Barrels								
Draw	Last Name	First Name	Horse	Time	Place	Prize Money			
1	Rathbun	Larissa	Lil Streakin Red Pep. A	18.265	1D- 1st	\$60			
2	Vrana	Holly	KK CINDRS OF ASHWOOD	18.467	1D- 2nd	\$40			
3	Vrana	Holly	Stormy	18.572					
4	Smith	Trena	Sadie	20.78	2D-1st	\$40			
5	Hunting	Synda	PTR cool lil badger	22.781	2D-2nd	\$27			
6	Mills	Kim	Sugar Babe	23.396					
7	Smith	Shauna	June Bug	24.253					

	Open Pole Bending								
Draw	Last Name	First Name	Horse	Roll Open Poles Time	Time	Place	Prize Money		
1	Jolovich	TeAnna	Wowzer		22.662	1D-1st	\$96.00		
2	Jolovich	TeAnna	Frenchy	No	24.433	2D-1st	\$58.00		
3	Caylor	Keira	SHI PRONCESS DI	Yes	29.233	3D-1st	\$38.00		
4	Smith	Trena	June bug	No	30.23				
5	Vrana	Holly	Stormy	No	430.48				
6	Jolovich	TeAnna	Ain't i somethtin		NT				

	Open Goat Tying								
Draw	Last Name	First Name	Horse	Time	Place	Prize Money			
1	Hicks	Rhame	Molly	7.42	1st	\$60.00			
2	Caldwell	RaeLee	Bentley	7.46	2nd	\$36.00			
3	Clingman	McKenna	Snoozy	9.92	3rd	\$24.00			
4	Sheehan	Kennedy	Badger	13.15	4th				
5	Clingman	McKenna	Snoozy 2	14.15	5th				
6	Sheehan	Kennedy	Doc	18.86	6th				